
From La Suite Dubai 
to Mall of Emirates* (hours) 

From Mall of the Emirates 
to La Suite Dubai* (hours) 

09:30 - 

11:10 11:30 

12:20 12:40 

15:45 16:05 

19:45 20:10 

21:00 21:20 

 

From La Suite Dubai 
to Insurance Market Metro Station* (hours) 

09:30 

11:10 

12:20 

15:45 

19:45 

21:00 

 

LA SUITE DUBAI 
HOTEL & APARTMENTS 

 

 
SHUTTLE SERVICE SCHEDULE 

 

La Suite Dubai Media City / Internet City / Knowledge Village 

07:45 hours 17:45 hours 

08:45 hours 18:45 hours 
 

 

La Suite Dubai Jumeirah Beach 

10:40 hours 17:10 hours 
  

La Suite Dubai Mosque 

13:00 noon (Fridays only) 13:45 hours (Fridays only) 
 

 

*Drop-off and Pick-up Location at the Mall of the Emirates: Ground Floor, Gate A 


