## LA SUITE DUBAI HOTEL & APARTMENTS

## SHUTTLE SERVICE SCHEDULE

La Suite Dubai	Media City / Internet City / Knowledge Village
07:45 hours	17:45 hours
08:45 hours	18:45 hours

La Suite Dubai	Jumeirah Beach
10:40 hours	17:10 hours
La Suite Dubai	Mosque
13:00 noon (Fridays only)	13:45 hours (Fridays only)

From La Suite Dubai to Mall of Emirates* (hours)	From Mall of the Emirates to La Suite Dubai* (hours)
09:30	-
11:10	11:30
12:20	12:40
15:45	16:05
19:45	20:10
21:00	21:20

From La Suite Dubai to Insurance Market Metro Station* <i>(hours)</i>	
09:30	
11:10	
12:20	
15:45	
19:45	
21:00	

\*Drop-off and Pick-up Location at the Mall of the Emirates: Ground Floor, Gate A